

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P.No.4986 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	07.01.2025	<u>BVLNC, J:</u> The learned Additional Public Prosecutor submits that the police have completed the investigation and are about to file the charge sheet. He seeks time to place a copy of the charge sheet before this Court. List the matter in the 1st week of February, 2025. BVLNC, J cbn	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE