

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.4986 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	25.06.2025	<u>HN,J</u> At request of learned Additional Public Prosecutor, to file charge sheet if any filed, post the matter on 01.08.2025. <u>HN,J</u> BMS	